BEERSHE

BA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PIPARIYA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2026 — 27
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Book Name
GEMS All in One Reading book
. GEMS All in One Writing book

. Three in one
. English, Hindi and Maths Note book

K.G. -

1. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom

Junior K.G. Semester (1)

2. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom

Junior K.G. Semester (2)

3. Rhymes Aur Geet (B)
4. My writing book (Small letters)
5. Shabd Gyan

K.G.-11
1.

2

3,
4.

5

Class — Ist

Chickka Chickka Boom Boom
Senior K.G. Semester (1)
Chickka Chickka Boom Boom
Senior K.G. Semester (2)
Rhymes Aur Geet (C)

My writing book (Cursive letters)
Swar Gyan

Cherry New Edition (Semester 1)
Cherry New Editon (Semester 2)
Roli (part— 1)

Moral minds (part — 1)

Living with Computers (Part 1)
Art Skills (part—1)

Class — I

S AW~

Cherry New Edition (Semester 1)
Cherry New Editon (Semester 2)
Roli (part — 2)

Moral minds (part — 2)

Living with Computers (Part 2)
Art Skills (part —2)

Publication
Student Success
Student Success
1 Note book

1 each

Macmillan
Macmillan

Waterlily
Waterlily

Fiesta Books
Macmillan
Macmillan

Waterlily
Waterlily
Fiesta Books

Macmillan
Macmillan
G. Ram
Rohan
Srijan

Kids World

Macmillan
Macmillan
G. Ram
Rohan
Srijan

Kids World

ISBN
9788197859380
9788197859366

9789356666634
9789356666740

9789387147348
9789387147287
9789352482696

9789356666207
9789356668515

9789387147355
9789387147294
9789367316184

9789356665576
9789356667631
9789383510948
9788183417242
9789392638237
9789381198384

9789356666962
9789356668409
9789383510955
9788183417259
9789392638244
9789381198391

Price
395/-
395/-

469/-

469/-

235/-
285/-
205/-

479/-

479/-

235/-
285/-
225/-

659/-
659/-
365/-
175/-
249/-
400/-

689 /-
689/-
395/-
195/-
269/-
400/-

Cont...2



Class — 111
1. Cherry New edition( Semester 1)
2. Cherry New edition( Semester 2)
3. Roli (Optima) (part — 3)
4 Moral minds (part - 3)
5. Living with Computers (Part 3)
6. Art Skills (part - 3)

Class - 1V

Cherry New edition ( Semester 1)
Cherry New edition ( Semester 2)
Roli (part — 4)

Moral minds (part — 4)

Living with Computers (Part 4)
Art Skills (part —4)

_O\'Jl-‘-b.tl_)—-

Class-V

Cherry New edition( Semester 1)
Cherry New edition( Semester 2)
Roli (part —

Moral minds (part — 5)

Living with Computers (Part 5)
Art Skills (part —5)

S

Class — VI
1. English Treasure Reader 6
2. Epic English Grammar
3. Hindi Malhar
4. Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-6)
. Sanskrit — Deepakam (Part 1)
. Curiosity ( Science ) 6
. Exploring Society. India and Beoynd S.Sci.
. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 6
Brain bytes General Knowlede
0 Living with Computers (Part 6)
. Moral minds (part — 6)

5
6
7
8
9
1

Class — VII
English Treasure Reader 7
Epic English Grammar
Hindi Malhar
Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-7)
Sanskrit — Deepakam 7
. Curiosity Science 7
7 Exploring Society :
India and Beyond for Grade 7 ( Part -1)
8. Exploring Society :
India and Beyond for Grade 7 ( Part -2)
9. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 7 (Part -1)
10. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 7 (Part -2)
11, Brain Bytes General Knowledge
12. Living with Computers (Part 7)
13. Moral Minds (part - 7)

Macmillan
Macmillan
G. Ram
Rohan
Srijan

Kids World

Macmillan
Macmillan
G. Ram
Rohan
Srijan

Kids World

Macmillan
Macmillan
G. Ram
Rohan
Srijan

Kids World

Macmillan
S. Chand
N.CER.T
Souvenir
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
Orient
Srijan
Rohan

Macmillan
S. Chand
N.C.ER.T

Souvenir

N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T

N.CER.T

N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T
Orient
Srijan
Rohan

9789356667488
9789356666672
9789383510962
0788183417266
9789392638329
9789381198407

9789356669819
9789356666146
9789383510979
9788183417273
9789392638374
9789381198414

9789356665798
9789356665644
9789383510986
9788183417280
9789392638381
9789381198421

9789354551673
9789358705324
0789352929467
9789385135194
9789352929238
9789352929726
9789352926930
9789352927173
9789354429156
9789392638411
978 8183417297

0789354551710
0789358707328
9789357299572
9789385135200
9789357296861
9789357290395
0789357292870

9789357291415

0789357299831
9789357291569
9789354427015
0789392638428
9788183417303

Cont..
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Class -V

1
2
3
4,
5
6
-

. English Treasure Reader 8
. Epic English Grammar
. Hindi Malhar 8
Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-8)
. Sanskrit Deepakam 8
. Curiosity (Science) 8
. Exploring Society :

India and Beyond for Grade 8( Part -1)
8. Ganita Prakash 8 Maths (Part -1)
9. Ganita Prakash 8 Maths (Part -2)

10. Brain Bytes

11. Living with Computers (Part 8)
12. Moral Minds (part — 8)

Class — IX

1
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Class — X

I R N

et et ek e )
W B W= O

English — Moment
English — Beehive

Kshitiz (part — 1)

Kratika (part — 1)
Science (part — 9)

Maths (part — 9)

Geography (part —9)
Economics (part — 9)
Political Science (part — 9)
. History (part—9)

. A Text Book Of Information Technology (402) Souvenir

Macmillan
S. Chand

N.C.ER.T
Souvenir

N.C.E.R.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T

N.CER.T

N.CER.T
Orient
Srijan
Rohan

N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CERT
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CERT
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T

Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna (Course-A) (9-10)  Souvenir

. Social Science Lab Manual (part —9)
. Science Lab Skills (part —9)
. Speed Maths Lab Manual (part — 9)

English — First Flight
English — Foot print without feet

Kshitiz (part — 2)
Kratika (part — 2)

Science (part — 10)

Maths (part — 10)

Geography (part — 10)
Economics (part — 10)
Political Science (part — 10)
. History (part — 10)

. A Text Book Of Information Technology (402) Souvenir
. Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna (Course-A) (9-10)  Souvenir
. Social Science Lab Manual (part — 10)
. Science Lab Skills (part — 10)

. Speed Maths Lab Manual (part — 10)

Prachi
Souvenir
Souvenir

N.CER.T
N.CERT

N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.C.EER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T

Prachi
Souvenir
Souvenir

9789354551758
9789358708141
9789357293600
9789385135217
9789357292948
9789357297721
9789357292931

9789357296427
9789357291064
9789354429521
9789392638480
9788183417310

9789349709898
9789382390893
9788189932633
9789382490364
9789382490340

9789384201272
9789382390893
9788189932640
9789382490371
9789382490357

569/-
415/-
65/-
380/-
65/-
65/-
65/-

65/-
65/-
275/-
399/-
295/-

50/-
80/-
65/-
35/-
150/-
155/-
65/-
60/-
90/-
115/-
595/-
510/-
350/-
475/-
495/-

100/-
50/-

70/-
35/-
210/-
170/-
95/-
100/-
90/-
130/-
525/-
510/-
350/-
475/-
495/-
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Class — XI ( Science)

Book Name

ol = R S S

Hornbill

Snap Shot

Physics (part=1)
Physics ( part-11)
Biology

Chemistry (part-I)
Chemistry ( part-II')
Maths

I.P. NEW 065 Python

10. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)

Class — XI ( Commerce)

O 00 NN AW N -

Hornbill

Snap Shot

Account ( part—1)

Account ( part-1I)

Business Study

Micro Economics

Statistic

L.LP. NEW

Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)

Class — XII ( Science)

1.
2
3
4
3.
6
7
8

9.

Flamingo

. Vistas
. Physics ( part—I)
. Physics ( part —1II)

Biology

. Chemistry ( part—1I)
. Chemistry ( part—1II)
. Mathematics ( part—1I)

Mathematics ( part —II)

10. .LP. NEW
11. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)

Publication
N.C.E.R.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.C.ER.T

Sumita Arora

Saraswati

N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.C.ER.I

Sumita Arora

Saraswati

N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.CER.T
N.C.ER.T

Sumita Arora

Saraswati

ISBN Price

9788177002423 595/-
9789355576453 375/-

9788177002423  595/-
9789355576453  375/-

9788177002379 665/-
9789355576460 395/-
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Class — X11 ( Commerce )

Book Name Publication ISBN Price
1. Flamingo N.CER.T
2. Vistas N.CER.T
3. Accounting ( part - I) N.CERT
4. Accounting ( part - 1I) N.CER.T
5. Indian Economy N.CEER.T
6. Macro Economics N.CER.T
7. Business Study ( part -1) N.C.ER.T
8. Business Study ( part - 1) N.CER.T
9. LLP. NEW 065 Python Sumita Arora 9788177002379 665/-
10. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)  Saraswati 9789355576460 395/-

Note: - It is not at all mandatory for the Parents to buy the Books as well as Uniform from
a Particular Vendor. They can purchase Uniform & Books - Stationery from any
Vendor of their choice.

PIPANIYA (M P.)



