

BEERSHEBA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PIPARIYA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2026 – 27

NURSERY

Book Name	Publication	ISBN	Price
1. GEMS All in One Reading book	Student Success	9788197859380	395/-
2. GEMS All in One Writing book	Student Success	9788197859366	395/-
3. Three in one	1 Note book		
4. English, Hindi and Maths Note book	1 each		

K.G. – I

1. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom Junior K.G. Semester (1)	Macmillan	9789356666634	469/-
2. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom Junior K.G. Semester (2)	Macmillan	9789356666740	469/-
3. Rhymes Aur Geet (B)	Waterlily	9789387147348	235/-
4. My writing book (Small letters)	Waterlily	9789387147287	285/-
5. Shabd Gyan	Fiesta Books	9789352482696	205/-

K.G. - II

1. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom Senior K.G. Semester (1)	Macmillan	9789356666207	479/-
2. Chickka Chickka Boom Boom Senior K.G. Semester (2)	Macmillan	9789356668515	479/-
3. Rhymes Aur Geet (C)	Waterlily	9789387147355	235/-
4. My writing book (Cursive letters)	Waterlily	9789387147294	285/-
5. Swar Gyan	Fiesta Books	9789367316184	225/-

Class – Ist

1. Cherry New Edition (Semester 1)	Macmillan	9789356665576	659/-
2. Cherry New Editon (Semester 2)	Macmillan	9789356667631	659/-
3. Roli (part – 1)	G. Ram	9789383510948	365/-
4. Moral minds (part – 1)	Rohan	9788183417242	175/-
5. Living with Computers (Part 1)	Srijan	9789392638237	249/-
6. Art Skills (part – 1)	Kids World	9789381198384	400/-

Class – II

1. Cherry New Edition (Semester 1)	Macmillan	9789356666962	689 /-
2. Cherry New Editon (Semester 2)	Macmillan	9789356668409	689/-
3. Roli (part – 2)	G. Ram	9789383510955	395/-
4. Moral minds (part – 2)	Rohan	9788183417259	195/-
5. Living with Computers (Part 2)	Srijan	9789392638244	269/-
6. Art Skills (part – 2)	Kids World	9789381198391	400/-

Class – III

1. Cherry New edition(Semester 1)	Macmillan	9789356667488	709/-
2. Cherry New edition(Semester 2)	Macmillan	9789356666672	709/-
3. Roli (Optima) (part – 3)	G. Ram	9789383510962	435/-
4. Moral minds (part – 3)	Rohan	9788183417266	205/-
5. Living with Computers (Part 3)	Srijan	9789392638329	289/-
6. Art Skills (part – 3)	Kids World	9789381198407	400/-

Class – IV

1. Cherry New edition (Semester 1)	Macmillan	9789356669819	729/-
2. Cherry New edition (Semester 2)	Macmillan	9789356666146	729/-
3. Roli (part – 4)	G. Ram	9789383510979	455/-
4. Moral minds (part – 4)	Rohan	9788183417273	225/-
5. Living with Computers (Part 4)	Srijan	9789392638374	299/-
6. Art Skills (part – 4)	Kids World	9789381198414	400/-

Class – V

1. Cherry New edition(Semester 1)	Macmillan	9789356665798	749/-
2. Cherry New edition(Semester 2)	Macmillan	9789356665644	749/-
3. Roli (part – 5)	G. Ram	9789383510986	475/-
4. Moral minds (part – 5)	Rohan	9788183417280	245/-
5. Living with Computers (Part 5)	Srijan	9789392638381	299/-
6. Art Skills (part – 5)	Kids World	9789381198421	400/-

Class – VI

1. English Treasure Reader 6	Macmillan	9789354551673	549/-
2. Epic English Grammar	S. Chand	9789358705324	395/-
3. Hindi Malhar	N.C.E.R.T	9789352929467	65/-
4. Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-6)	Souvenir	9789385135194	330/-
5. Sanskrit – Deepakam (Part 1)	N.C.E.R.T	9789352929238	65/-
6. Curiosity (Science) 6	N.C.E.R.T	9789352929726	65/-
7. Exploring Society. India and Beyond S.Sci.	N.C.E.R.T	9789352926930	65/-
8. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 6	N.C.E.R.T	9789352927173	65/-
9. Brain bytes General Knowledge	Orient	9789354429156	255/-
10. Living with Computers (Part 6)	Srijan	9789392638411	399/-
11. Moral minds (part – 6)	Rohan	978 8183417297	255/-

Class – VII

1. English Treasure Reader 7	Macmillan	9789354551710	559/-
2. Epic English Grammar	S. Chand	9789358707328	415/-
3. Hindi Malhar	N.C.E.R.T	9789357299572	65/-
4. Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-7)	Souvenir	9789385135200	340/-
5. Sanskrit – Deepakam 7	N.C.E.R.T	9789357296861	65/-
6. Curiosity Science 7	N.C.E.R.T	9789357290395	65/-
7. Exploring Society : India and Beyond for Grade 7 (Part -1)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357292870	65/-
8. Exploring Society : India and Beyond for Grade 7 (Part -2)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357291415	65/-
9. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 7 (Part -1)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357299831	65/-
10. Ganita Prakash Mathematics 7 (Part -2)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357291569	65/-
11. Brain Bytes General Knowledge	Orient	9789354427015	265/-
12. Living with Computers (Part 7)	Srijan	9789392638428	399/-
13. Moral Minds (part – 7)	Rohan	9788183417303	275/-

Class – VIII

1. English Treasure Reader 8	Macmillan	9789354551758	569/-
2. Epic English Grammar	S. Chand	9789358708141	415/-
3. Hindi Malhar 8	N.C.E.R.T	9789357293600	65/-
4. Vyakaran Sarovar Text-Cum-Workbook(Part-8)	Souvenir	9789385135217	380/-
5. Sanskrit Deepakam 8	N.C.E.R.T	9789357292948	65/-
6. Curiosity (Science) 8	N.C.E.R.T	9789357297721	65/-
7. Exploring Society : India and Beyond for Grade 8(Part -1)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357292931	65/-
8. Ganita Prakash 8 Maths (Part -1)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357296427	65/-
9. Ganita Prakash 8 Maths (Part -2)	N.C.E.R.T	9789357291064	65/-
10. Brain Bytes	Orient	9789354429521	275/-
11. Living with Computers (Part 8)	Srijan	9789392638480	399/-
12. Moral Minds (part – 8)	Rohan	9788183417310	295/-

Class – IX

1. English – Moment	N.C.E.R.T		50/-
2. English – Beehive	N.C.E.R.T		80/-
3. Kshitiz (part – 1)	N.C.E.R.T		65/-
4. Kratika (part – 1)	N.C.E.R.T		35/-
5. Science (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		150/-
6. Maths (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		155/-
7. Geography (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		65/-
8. Economics (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		60/-
9. Political Science (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		90/-
10. History (part – 9)	N.C.E.R.T		115/-
11. A Text Book Of Information Technology (402)	Souvenir	9789349709898	595/-
12. Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna (Course-A) (9-10)	Souvenir	9789382390893	510/-
13. Social Science Lab Manual (part – 9)	Prachi	9788189932633	350/-
14. Science Lab Skills (part – 9)	Souvenir	9789382490364	475/-
15. Speed Maths Lab Manual (part – 9)	Souvenir	9789382490340	495/-

Class – X

1. English – First Flight	N.C.E.R.T		100/-
2. English – Foot print without feet	N.C.E.R.T		50/-
3. Kshitiz (part – 2)	N.C.E.R.T		70/-
4. Kratika (part – 2)	N.C.E.R.T		35/-
5. Science (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		210/-
6. Maths (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		170/-
7. Geography (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		95/-
8. Economics (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		100/-
9. Political Science (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		90/-
10. History (part – 10)	N.C.E.R.T		130/-
11. A Text Book Of Information Technology (402)	Souvenir	9789384201272	525/-
12. Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna (Course-A) (9-10)	Souvenir	9789382390893	510/-
13. Social Science Lab Manual (part – 10)	Prachi	9788189932640	350/-
14. Science Lab Skills (part – 10)	Souvenir	9789382490371	475/-
15. Speed Maths Lab Manual (part – 10)	Souvenir	9789382490357	495/-

Class – XI (Science)

Book Name	Publication	ISBN	Price
1. Hornbill	N.C.E.R.T		
2. Snap Shot	N.C.E.R.T		
3. Physics (part– I)	N.C.E.R.T		
4. Physics (part–II)	N.C.E.R.T		
5. Biology	N.C.E.R.T		
6. Chemistry (part–I)	N.C.E.R.T		
7. Chemistry (part–II)	N.C.E.R.T		
8. Maths	N.C.E.R.T		
9. I.P. NEW 065 Python	Sumita Arora	9788177002423	595/-
10. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)	Saraswati	9789355576453	375/-

Class – XI (Commerce)

1. Hornbill	N.C.E.R.T		
2. Snap Shot	N.C.E.R.T		
3. Account (part– I)	N.C.E.R.T		
4. Account (part–II)	N.C.E.R.T		
5. Business Study	N.C.E.R.T		
6. Micro Economics	N.C.E.R.T		
7. Statistic	N.C.E.R.T		
8. I.P. NEW	Sumita Arora	9788177002423	595/-
9. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)	Saraswati	9789355576453	375/-

Class – XII (Science)

1. Flamingo	N.C.E.R.T		
2. Vistas	N.C.E.R.T		
3. Physics (part – I)	N.C.E.R.T		
4. Physics (part – II)	N.C.E.R.T		
5. Biology	N.C.E.R.T		
6. Chemistry (part – I)	N.C.E.R.T		
7. Chemistry (part – II)	N.C.E.R.T		
8. Mathematics (part – I)	N.C.E.R.T		
9. Mathematics (part – II)	N.C.E.R.T		
10. I.P. NEW	Sumita Arora	9788177002379	665/-
11. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)	Saraswati	9789355576460	395/-

Class – XII (Commerce)

Book Name	Publication	ISBN	Price
1. Flamingo	N.C.E.R.T		
2. Vistas	N.C.E.R.T		
3. Accounting (part – I)	N.C.E.R.T		
4. Accounting (part – II)	N.C.E.R.T		
5. Indian Economy	N.C.E.R.T		
6. Macro Economics	N.C.E.R.T		
7. Business Study (part – I)	N.C.E.R.T		
8. Business Study (part – II)	N.C.E.R.T		
9. I.P. NEW 065 Python	Sumita Arora	9788177002379	665/-
10. Health & Physical Education (Revised Edition)	Saraswati	9789355576460	395/-

Note: - It is not at all mandatory for the Parents to buy the Books as well as Uniform from a Particular Vendor. They can purchase Uniform & Books – Stationery from any Vendor of their choice.


PRINCIPAL
Beersheba International School
PIPARIYA (M P.)